	 
	
	
	
	
	

	DSK IV
	12.gru
	13.gru
	23.sty
	24.sty
	

	8.00-8.45
	 
	Zabiegi
	Zabiegi
	 
	 

	8.50-9.35
	kosmetyka 
	pielęgnacyjne
	pielęgnacyjne
	 
	 

	9:40-10:25
	pielęgnacyjna
	Zabiegi
	i upiększajace
	 
	 

	10:30-11:15
	i upiększająca
	pielęgnacyjne
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	i upiększajace
	pielęgnacyjne
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	Zabiegi
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	Kosmetyka
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	pielęgnacyjne
	pielęgnacyjne
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	pielęgnacyjna 
	 

	13:50-14:35
	i upiększajace
	i upiększajace
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	14:40-15:25
	dłoni
	dłoni
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